Biology (BIOL)            1
BIOLOGY (BIOL)
BIOL 111  Biological Science Lab I  (1 Credits)
Lab: 3
Biological Science Laboratory I (1) Laboratory course devoted to
the study of basic life processes and the structural and functional
organization of plants and animals. One hour of lecture and two hours
of laboratory per week. Corequisite: BIOL 131. Listed as BIOL 1106 in the
Texas Common Course Numbering System.
Prerequisite(s): BIOL 1306 (may be taken concurrently) or BIOL 131 (may
be taken concurrently)
College/School: Col of Science, Engr & Tech
Department: Department of Biology
BIOL 112  Biological Science Lab II  (1 Credits)
Lab: 3
Biological Science Laboratory II (1) Continuation of Biology 111 with
emphasis on biological concepts and processes. One hour of lecture
and two hours laboratory per week. Prerequisite: BIOL 111. Co-requisite:
BIOL 132. Listed as BIOL1107 in the Texas Common Course Numbering
System.
Prerequisite(s): (BIOL 111 and BIOL 131) or (BIOL 132 (may be taken
concurrently))
College/School: Col of Science, Engr & Tech
Department: Department of Biology
BIOL 132  Biological Science II  (3 Credits)
Lecture: 3, Lab: 0
Biological Science II (3) Continuation of BIOL 131. Three hours of lecture
per week. Prerequisites: BIOL 121, BIOL 131. Co requisite: BIOL 122.
Listed as BIOL 1307 in the Texas Common Course Numbering System.
Prerequisite(s): (BIOL 131 or BIOL 111)
College/School: Col of Science, Engr & Tech
Department: Department of Biology
TCCN: BIOL 1307
BIOL 136L  Hum Anat Phys Lab  (1 Credits)
Lecture: 0, Lab: 1
Human Anatomy and Physiology Laboratory II (1) Laboratory course
emphasizing some of the techniques and principles presented in BIOL
136.One hour of lecture and two hours laboratory per week. Listed as
BIOL 2102 in the Texas Common Course Numbering System.
College/School: Col of Science, Engr & Tech
Department: Department of Biology
TCCN: BIOL 2102
BIOL 200  Science Colloquium  (2 Credits)
Lecture: 2, Lab: 0
College/School: Col of Science, Engr & Tech
Department: Department of Biology
BIOL 211  Cell Biology Lab  (1 Credits)
Lab: 3
Cell Biology Laboratory (1) Laboratory experiments and exercises to
complement BIOL 231 Cell Biology. Three hours of laboratory per week.
Co-requisite: BIOL 231.
College/School: Col of Science, Engr & Tech
Department: Department of Biology
BIOL 212  Developmental Biology Lab  (1 Credits)
Lab: 3
Developmental Biology Laboratory (1) Laboratory experiments and
exercises to complement BIOL 232 Developmental Biology. Three hours
of laboratory per week. Co-requisite: BIOL 232.
College/School: Col of Science, Engr & Tech
Department: Department of Biology
BIOL 231  Cell Biology  (3 Credits)
Lecture: 3
Cell Biology (Previously BIOL 241) (3) Molecular biology of cells
encompassing ultra-structure, biosynthesis of macromolecules,
chromosome and gene structure, control of gene expression, cell cycles,
cytoskeleton movement, and energetic. Three hours of lecture per week.
Co-requisite: BIOL 211 (laboratory). Prerequisites: BIOL 111, BIOL 112,
BIOL 131, BIOL 132, and one year of college level chemistry.
Prerequisite(s): (BIOL 111 and BIOL 112 and BIOL 131 and BIOL 132) and
(CHEM 131 and CHEM 112 and CHEM 132 and CHEM 111)
College/School: Col of Science, Engr & Tech
Department: Department of Biology
BIOL 232  Developmental Biology  (3 Credits)
Lecture: 3